
TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Sep 2	 vs Bethune-Cookman	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 9	 at Arkansas State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Thu, Sep 14	 vs Navy		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 23	 vs Missouri *	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 30	 vs Boise State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Fri, Oct 13	 vs Tulane	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 21	 at UAB		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 28	 at North Texas	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 4	 vs South Florida	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 11	 at Charlotte	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 18	 vs SMU		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 25	 at Temple	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

MEMPHIS
TIGERS

2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

* Game Played at Neutral Location


